20.01.63. Kitzbuehel

started: 72
finished: 35

~N N kW

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

. Egon Zimmermann II
. Wolfgang Bartels

. Leo Lacroix

. Carlo Senoner

. Guy Perillat

. Francois Bonlieu

. Ludwig Leitner

. Martin Burger

. Gerhard Nenning
10.
11.
12.

Hias Leitner
Peppi Stiegler
Eberhardt Riedel

Werner Luetzendorf
Ernst Falch

Adolf Mathis

Fritz Wagnerberger
Helmuth Gartner
Robert Gruenenfelder
Klaus Illing

Peter Luetzendorf
Helmuth Schranz
Peter Duncan
Werner Bleiner
Benno Frank
Adalbert Leitner
Adi Osterried
Olle Rolen

Georg Gruenenfelder
Ferdl Fettig
Dieter Fersch
Herbert Huber

AUT
FRG
FRA
ITA

FRA
FRA
FRG

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GDR

GDR
AUT

SUI
FRG
ITA
SUI
GDR

GDR
AUT
CND
AUT
FRG
AUT
FRG
SWE
SUI

FRG
FRG
AUT

Alpine Combined, men

26.23
29.21
30.08
31.80
33.68
34.04
35.20

52.92
55.71
58.35
60.36
62.39

71.95
72.39

80.41
80.72
81.28
82.40
84.70

96.08

96.09
103.97
105.79
109.13
113.00
114.60
116.41
118.41
118.60
118.70
127.79



32. Roman Sobanski
33. Bruno Piazzalunga

34. Jerzy Wala
35. Kalevi Haekkinnen

POL
ITA

POL
FIN

151.50
151.67

211.10
263.40



